Letter of Offer dated September 02, 2024 to Buyback upto 4,58,268 Equity Shares of Indian Toners & Developers Limited (the “Company”) at a price of Rs. 450/- (Rupees Four 

Hundred Fifty Only) per Equity Share (“Buyback Price”), payable in cash for an aggregate maximum amount upto Rs. 20,62,20,600/- (Rupees Twenty Crores Sixty Two Lacs Twenty 

Thousand and Six Hundred Only) (the “Buyback”) 

1. I/We having read and understood the Letter of Offer dated September 02, 2024, hereby tender / offer my / our Equity Shares in response to the Buyback on the terms and conditions set out below 

and in the Letter of Offer.

[...]

Letter of Offer dated September 02, 2024 to Buyback upto 4,58,268 Equity Shares of Indian Toners & Developers Limited (the “Company”) at a price of Rs. 450/- 

(Rupees Four Hundred Fifty Only) per Equity Share (“Buyback Price”), payable in cash for an aggregate maximum amount upto Rs. 20,62,20,600/- (Rupees Twenty Crores 

Sixty Two Lacs Twenty Thousand and Six Hundred Only) (the “Buyback”) 

1. I/We having read and understood the Letter of Offer dated September 02, 2024 hereby tender / offer my / our Equity Shares in response to the Buyback on the terms and conditions set out 

below and in the Letter of Offer.